1webtec.com
HPM4000
Hydraulic data logger - CAN
The HPM4000 is the ideal entry level product for hydraulic fault prevention
and diagnostics. It enables a service engineer to connect either two or three
sensors simultaneously, depending on the display, data log and export results
to HPMComm for further analysis. HPMComm is Windows compatible software
that is included free-of-charge with all Webtec HPM devices.

webtec.com2 HPM4000CAN-BU-ENG-4186.pdf  -  04/25  -  ISSUE 1.1
Webtec reserve the right to make improvements and changes to the specification without notice
Sales Order Code
Please contact our technical sales to team to discuss any special order requirements.
MODEL NUMBER INPUTS (NUMBER AND TYPE OF SENSORS)
SR-HPM-4030-05-0C-CAN 3 Intelligent Digital (CAN) sensors – up to six channels
SR-HPM-4030-05-CAN-KIT 3 Intelligent Digital (CAN) sensors – up to six channels, see Kit Contents below
SR-HPM-4030-05-CAN-KIT-MAX 3 Intelligent Digital (CAN) sensors – up to six channels, see Kit Contents below
Notes
USB Power Supply (5V, 1A) and USB Cable are included in delivery.
Some sensors, such as the PTT pressure transducers that include a temperature sensor built-in, are one sensor that uses two channels.
Memory
Internal memory:		  1 measurement – approx. 15,000 data records
USB memory stick:	 1GB supplied – supports up to 4GB
Interface
USB device:			   Online data transfer between device and PC via HPMcomm software; measured value transfer: ACT/MIN/
					     MAX, min. 5 ms; USB standard: 2.0, full speed; connection assembly: Micro USB socket, protected, type B.
USB host:			   Connection of USB memory stick, max. 4 GB; recommended types: Delock USB 2.0 Nano memory
					     stick,Intenso Micro Line; USB standard: 2.0, full speed, max. 100 mA; connection assembly: Micro USB
					     socket,protected, type B.
Display
Type:				    FSTN-LCD, graphical, with LED background lighting
Visible area:			   62 x 62 mm, 2.4 x 2.4 Inches
Resolution:			   130 x 130 pixels
HPM4000 Dimension
W x H x D:			   96 x 172 x 54 mm, 3.8 x 6.8 x 2 Inches
Kits Contents
SR-HPM-4030-05-CAN-KIT
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
SR-HPM-4000-CASE Case with foam inserts 1
SR-HPM-4030-05-0C-CAN HPM4030 data logger 1
SR-CBL-02-MF-CAN Cable 2m 1
SR-CBL-0.05-Y-CAN Connector ‘Y’ 1
SR-CBL-000-R-CAN Terminating resistor 1